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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caitlin Mann1061
Tumbleweeds

9.700 9.575 9.6759.525 38.475
2 3T 3 4T 1

1

Kassandra Lopez1060
Tumbleweeds

9.550 9.600 9.5259.425 38.100
6 1T 5T 9 2

2

Megan Jimenez1018
Precision

9.575 9.400 9.4259.425 37.825
4T 9T 5T 13 3

3

Haley Scaman1085
IGI

9.600 9.475 9.1509.100 37.325
3 7T 22T 38T 4T

4T

Sheridan Metcalf1054
Desert Devils

9.525 9.550 9.4008.850 37.325
7T 5 31T 14T 4T

4T

Allison Flores1076
IGI

9.425 9.350 9.6008.850 37.225
14T 11T 31T 6T 6T

6T

Rachel Dickson1021
MEGA

8.900 9.475 9.4509.400 37.225
48T 7T 8 11T 6T

6T

Katie Brown1093
Bart Conner

9.475 9.325 9.2759.100 37.175
10T 13T 22T 27T 8

8

Samantha Pearsall1082
IGI

9.225 9.500 9.1759.250 37.150
24 6 11T 35T 9

9

Stephanie Giameo1033
ENA Paramus

9.125 9.075 9.3009.600 37.100
30T 27T 1 25T 10

10

Kari Lee1005
Flames

9.150 9.275 9.3509.250 37.025
28T 16T 11T 22 11

11

Alexa Goldberg1099
Ricochets

9.025 9.050 9.5509.350 36.975
36T 29 9 8 12

12

Selynna Felix-Terrazas1059
Tumbleweeds

9.325 9.275 9.3258.975 36.900
18T 16T 28 23T 13

13

Ariel Martin1081
IGI

9.725 8.600 9.7008.850 36.875
1 47 31T 2T 14

14

Wynter Childers1043
Spearfish

8.700 9.175 9.6759.200 36.750
57T 22T 15T 4T 15T

15T

Nicole Medvitz1034
ENA Paramus

9.000 9.575 8.7509.425 36.750
39T 3T 5T 60 15T

15T

Kaitlin Menhinick1035
ENA Paramus

9.250 9.400 9.0009.100 36.750
22T 9T 22T 44T 15T

15T

Eileen Malecki1080
IGI

9.300 9.325 9.3258.700 36.650
20 13T 38T 23T 18T

18T

Julia Schwartz1013
Dynamics

9.275 8.850 9.2009.325 36.650
21 38T 10 30T 18T

18T

Emily Barrett1092
Bart Conner

9.325 9.150 9.1508.900 36.525
18T 25T 29 38T 20T

20T

Brooklyn Schumacher1097
Bart Conner

9.125 9.225 9.0009.175 36.525
30T 21 17T 44T 20T

20T
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Gigi Marino1052
Desert Devils

9.475 8.850 9.6008.575 36.500
10T 38T 49T 6T 22

22

Amber Woo1067
Gymfinity

9.500 8.900 9.2008.700 36.300
9 33T 38T 30T 23

23

Alexandra Stych1025
Midwest

9.025 9.175 9.3758.625 36.200
36T 22T 45T 19T 24

24

Rachel Heinl1010
Dynamics

8.650 8.900 9.4009.175 36.125
61 33T 17T 14T 25

25

Kiersten Graber1004
Flip City (AZ)

9.400 8.200 9.3009.200 36.100
16 59 15T 25T 26T

26T

Gina Morri1024
Midwest

8.825 8.825 9.4009.050 36.100
53 40 25T 14T 26T

26T

Allison Bushman1073
IGI

9.575 8.525 9.4008.500 36.000
4T 50T 52 14T 28

28

Taylor Hill1001
Sunrays

8.950 8.500 8.8759.550 35.875
44T 52 2 54T 29

29

Mackenzie Valentin1098
Bart Conner

9.525 8.875 9.2008.250 35.850
7T 35T 60T 30T 30T

30T

Kyla Vacchio1030
Arena

9.200 9.150 8.5009.000 35.850
25 25T 27 66T 30T

30T

Lexus Demers1022
Midwest

8.850 8.950 9.7258.225 35.750
50T 31T 63 1 32T

32T

Alexis Cappalli1074
IGI

9.475 9.000 9.0008.275 35.750
10T 30 59 44T 32T

32T

Katie Won1014
Dynamics

8.850 9.075 9.1008.700 35.725
50T 27T 38T 42 34

34

Hayley Sanzotti1083
IGI

9.125 9.275 9.2758.000 35.675
30T 16T 68 27T 35T

35T

Makenna Merrell1046
 

 
All American (UT)

8.950 8.950 9.1758.600 35.675
44T 31T 47T 35T 35T

35T

Tauny Shearer1019
Precision

9.000 8.150 9.2759.175 35.600
39T 61 17T 27T 37

37

Michelle Yasukochi1071
Seawind

8.600 8.650 9.1259.175 35.550
64 44T 17T 41 38

38

Taylor Baron1068
Liberty

9.250 8.250 9.2008.825 35.525
22T 56 35 30T 39

39

Alex Archer1016
Precision

9.350 9.275 9.3757.350 35.350
17 16T 73T 19T 40T

40T

Mikaela Jones1045
 

 
All American (UT)

9.175 7.750 9.1759.250 35.350
26T 67 11T 35T 40T

40T

Maggie Lundeen1089
Palmer's

8.400 9.175 9.0008.700 35.275
68 22T 38T 44T 42

42
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Ashley Follett1044
 

 
All American (UT)

9.050 8.725 8.8758.350 35.000
34T 42 55T 54T 43

43

Michelle Padilla1048
 

 
All American (UT)

9.000 8.300 8.8758.800 34.975
39T 54T 36 54T 44

44

Patti Konschak1100
Ricochets

8.500 8.875 8.7258.850 34.950
65 35T 31T 61 45

45

Reagan Hemry1096
Bart Conner

9.025 9.300 7.8508.575 34.750
36T 15 49T 75 46

46

Carley Ozaeta1116
Precision

8.300 8.550 9.2008.675 34.725
70T 48T 43 30T 47

47

Melanie Campbell1091
Salcianu

8.725 8.675 8.5258.650 34.575
55T 43 44 65 48

48

Hayli Huiner1078
IGI

8.900 8.000 9.0258.625 34.550
48T 64 45T 43 49

49

Kylie Clark1075
IGI

8.850 8.475 8.7758.350 34.450
50T 53 55T 59 50

50

Kristen Etherton1095
Bart Conner

8.625 8.025 9.4758.250 34.375
62T 63 60T 10 51

51

Hannah Clark1015
Miyagi

9.050 8.875 9.0007.400 34.325
34T 35T 72 44T 52

52

Janelle Klingaman1011
Dynamics

9.175 8.100 8.5008.450 34.225
26T 62 53 66T 53T

53T

Kamryn Bayer1008
Dynamics

9.000 8.225 9.1507.850 34.225
39T 57T 70 38T 53T

53T

Allison Rubenstein1036
ENA Paramus

8.925 8.625 8.4508.200 34.200
47 46 64T 68 55

55

Lauren Cullen1094
Bart Conner

8.950 7.650 8.9008.600 34.100
44T 68 47T 53 56

56

Gaby Lopez1003
Sunrays

7.900 9.275 9.0007.750 33.925
73 16T 71 44T 57

57

Abby Miner1047
 

 
All American (UT)

9.150 8.300 8.2508.200 33.900
28T 54T 64T 72T 58

58

Kara Kono1070
Seawind

8.725 7.850 8.6508.550 33.775
55T 66 51 62T 59

59

Nicole Pearson1101
Ricochets

8.800 8.800 7.9008.050 33.550
54 41 67 74 60

60

Emily Ryan1090
Palmer's

8.350 8.550 8.3508.250 33.500
69 48T 60T 70T 61

61

Bailey Steffen1042
Athletic Edge

8.300 7.950 8.8008.325 33.375
70T 65 57 58 62

62

Susannah Philbrick1041
Athletic Edge

8.700 8.175 8.4007.950 33.225
57T 60 69 69 63

63
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Kendall Adams1102
 

 
USA Gym World

8.475 6.950 8.9258.300 32.650
66 70 58 52 64

64

Alyssa Ortiz1012
Dynamics

8.425 6.800 8.6507.350 31.225
67 71 73T 62T 65

65

Christina Wood1057
Desert Devils

9.475 0.000 9.7009.125 28.300
10T 72T 21 2T 66

66

Shannen Kelly1051
Desert Devils

9.425 0.000 8.8509.250 27.525
14T 72T 11T 57 67

67

Stephanie Stowe1056
Desert Devils

9.000 0.000 9.3759.050 27.425
39T 72T 25T 19T 68

68

Marissa Wossner1088
IGI

9.075 0.000 9.4008.175 26.650
33 72T 66 14T 69

69

Laura Jonas1065
Ricochets

8.700 0.000 9.0008.875 26.575
57T 72T 30 44T 70

70

Dana Ergas1031
ENA Paramus

8.625 0.000 8.6008.425 25.650
62T 72T 54 64 71

71

Allison Bower1049
Desert Devils

__.___ 8.650 7.1008.750 24.500
74T 44T 37 76 72

72

Natasha Trejo1062
Tumbleweeds

0.000 9.350 0.0009.450 18.800
74T 11T 4 77T 73

73

Lane Jarred1028
Arena

0.000 8.225 0.0008.700 16.925
74T 57T 38T 77T 74

74

Corrine Weyrauch1026
Midwest

8.100 0.000 8.3500.000 16.450
72 72T 75T 70T 75

75

Melissa Metcalf1110
Desert Devils

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
74T 1T 75T 77T 76

76

Kaitlyn Clark1017
Precision

0.000 0.000 9.450__.___ 9.450
74T 72T 75T 11T 77

77

Danielle Gianiorio1058
 

 
Rebound West

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
74T 72T 75T 44T 78

78

Natalie Cornu1038
Athletic Edge

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
57T 72T 75T 77T 79

79

Maddie Krentz1002
Sunrays

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525
74T 50T 75T 77T 80

80

Courtney Burnett1007
Oasis

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
74T 72T 75T 72T 81

81

Katey Angelucci1069
Seawind

__.___ 7.000 __._____.___ 7.000
74T 69 75T 77T 82

82

Jennifer Silver1066
Gymfinity

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
74* 72* 75* 77* 83*

83*

Mackenzie Douglas1009
Dynamics

0.000 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
74* 72* 75* 77* 83*

83*


